Seizoen:

Categorie:
Competitie:
pos nr
1 1
2 64
3 77
4 61
5 50
6 31
7 45
8 92
9 67
10 55
11 6
12 78
13 79
14 48
15 97
16 90
17 3
18 26
19 9
20 16
21 68
22 52
23 14
24 33
25 66
26 28
27 73
28 B98
29 89
30 18
31 11
32 30
33 76
34 12

2024-2025

Landelijk Topdivisie Vrouwen
Brabant Cup TV t/m 11-1-2025

Naam

Marijke Groenewoud
Esther Kiel

Jet Fransen

Tessa Snoek
Elsemieke van Maaren
Gioya Lancee

Bente Kerkhoff

Kim Talsma

Tjilde Bennis

Femke Mossinkoff
Janne Berkhout
Hilde Noppert

Loesanne van der Geest

Nikki Noordergraaf
Beau Wagemaker
Lianne van Loon
Veerle van Koppen
Sophie Kraaijeveld
Esmée Brommer
Nienke Smit

Brit Qualm

Paula Konijn

Sofia Schilder
Amber Siegers
Olin Verhoog

Lidia Tempert
Patricia Koot
Manon Gremmen
Sylvia de Vries
Eline van Voorden
Pien van den Bos
Evelien Vijn
Claudia Oranje

Evi Gelling

11-1-2025 22:32:27

& SCHAATSEN.NL/MARATHON

pnt
753
49
48
46
43
39
38
30
26
23
22
20
20
19
19
17
14
12
11
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